NC Educators' Perspective —
Mid-September edition



5568

Total Responses

Date Created: Thursday, September 14, 2017

Complete Responses: 5568



Q1: How often would you like to hear from the state superintendent?

Answered: 5,555 Skipped: 13
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Q1. How often would you like to hear from the state superintendent?

Answered: 5,555 Skipped: 13

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

More than once a week 0.67% 37
Once a week 8.96% A98
Twice a month 18.54% 1,030
Once a month 37.23% 3,179
Less than once a month 14.60% 811

TOTAL 3,333



Q2: How would you like to receive news from state Superintendent Mark
Johnson? (Choose your top two.)

Answered: 5,562 Skipped: 6
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Q2: How would you like to receive news from state Superintendent Mark
Johnson? (Choose your top two.)

Answered: 5,562 Skipped: 6

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Text message 3.66% 315
Work email 90.92% 5,057
Personal email 3.38% 299
Pre-recorded phone message 4.13% 231
Printed message in my school mailbox 10.36% 576
Other (please specify) 9.26% 515

Total Respondents: 5,562
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